

## **OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM**

USPA National Copper Cup 12 Goal September 22<sup>nd</sup> to October 10<sup>th</sup>, 2021 Hosted by New Bridge Polo & Country Club Aiken, SC

Name	of Team:				
Team Captain:			Team Colors:		
Player	#2#3#4		USPA Handicap: USPA Handicap: USPA Handicap: USPA Handicap:		
	am Captain, I repres	ent to New Bridge Polo &		omply with the following responsibilitie entry in the event:	s,
1.	Prior to submitting registration fee and All entry fees mus	entry, Team Captain sha d confirm correct handica t be accompanied by this	ll confirm with the USPA the ps. form and paid in full prior to	nat each player has paid his current year of the tournament. Entry fees are \$7,500 edic and umpire are covered by entry fe	
<ol> <li>Teams must provide two umpire horses when playing.</li> <li>New Bridge Polo Club does not encourage outdates, and is not obligated to accommodate them; however, we wintry to assist teams as best as possible. The Team Captain (only) is responsible for submitting outdates for his or her team. No other request will be accepted. Outdates must be provided prior to the tournament with entry fees.</li> <li>The Host Club Tournament Committee will decide whether or not to accept late entries based on the time available and the ideal number of teams to fill the best format for the tournament, and if agreed upon by the team who entered by the closing date.</li> <li>All Member Clubs and Individual Members of the USPA are subject to the Broadcast Rights, Title Sponsorships and Trademark Policy of the USPA, as in effect from time to time. In addition to matters addressed in that Policy all Host Clubs (as that term is defined in the Broadcast Rights, Title Sponsorships, and Trademark Policy of the USPA) shall obtain and grant to the USPA the right to use, and to permit others designated by the USPA to use, the name and pictures of the Host Club and all facilities and grounds used in connection with or related to the USPA Event.</li> <li>In consideration of New Bridge Polo &amp; Country Club granting the Team the privilege to participate in its sponsored tournament and related activities, the Team hereby assigns, transfers and conveys to the New Bridge Polo &amp; Country Club any rights, title and interests in and to any copyright, trademark, service mark, or televising and other transmission or recording of, or in connection with, the sponsored tournaments and related activities, and further acknowledge and agrees that any and all such rights, titles, and interests shall belong to the New Bridge Polo &amp; Country Club exclusively</li> </ol>					ms os, cy,
indirec	tly in any manner is	t desires.	·	ridge Polo & Country Club directly or	
		in			
		State			
			(home/mobile)	<del></del>	
Email:	·				

Please remit payments and forms to: New Bridge Polo & Country Club, 862 New Bridge Road, Aiken, SC 29805 Phone: (803) 648-3699/Email: info@newbridgepolo.com.

Make checks payable to New Bridge Polo & Country Club.